1
GDO318 outdoor gateway product
specification
GDO318 is an outdoor multi-channel high-performance gateway designed by Manthink for
LoRaWAN system. It is not only applicable to the construction of various low-power networks
such as cities, factories and parks, but also applicable to data collection and transmission in harsh
environments such as deserts, grasslands and Gobi. Due to its strong processing capability and
flexible secondary development environment, it can also play an important role in the new

●
3.4 Start using
4. Ordering information
4.1 order information table
●
●
GDO318ANAS923-N 8-channel Ethernet, AS923 Standard edition
GDO318ANAS923-L 8-channel Ethernet, AS923 Alibaba edition
GDO318ANAS923-G 8-channel Ethernet, AS923 Universal Edition
GDO318ANEU868-N 8-channel Ethernet, EU868 Standard edition
GDO318ANEU868-G 8-channel Ethernet, EU868 Universal Edition
GDO318ANKR920-N 8-channel Ethernet, KR920 Standard edition
GDO318ANKR920-G 8-channel Ethernet, KR920 Universal Edition
6
connections. (if you need to modify the server address, please contact Manthink technical
support)